TRIP CALENDAR 2023-2024

o

@belousatravel

HAWAII VISITS DATES DURATION PRICE* BRING*

Oahu 8 days /
Island Mar2-9 7 nights

New York City 8 days /
Philadelphia, PA Mar 30 - Apr 6 .
Washington D.C. e 7 nights

5 days /

New York City Mar 30 - Apr 3 4 nights

% o i’

i e —

$1,945

$1,680

$1.260

$175

$175

$150

website: www.belousa.com | username: ROTARY5440 | password: DREAMTRIP

COUNTRYW
1504 N Wells Street - 2nd Floor )

3
[++]
Chicago, IL « 60610 R
Toll Free: 1-877-235-6872 o :

email: belo@belousa.com YOUTHLS

ROTARY DISTRICT 5440
UsA

BELO

USA

* Prices are in US Dollars. Prices and itinerary might change without previous notice according to the US economy. Domestic travel to/from the start and end points is not included.
** Pocket money is used for payment of lunches and optional activities during the trip. Remember to bring extra money for souvenirs. NOTE:
A minimum of 35 students must sign up for each trip, by the deadline, in order for the trip to be confirmed. We will send an e-mail one day after the trip deadline confirming the trip.



