TRIP CALENDAR 2023-2024



HAWAII	VISITS	DATES	DURATION	PRICE*	BRING**	
	Oahu Island	Mar 2 - 9	8 days / 7 nights	\$1,945	\$175	

NYC, PHILLY & WASHINGTON D.C.

	New York City Philadelphia, PA Washington D.C.	Mar 30 - Apr 6	8 days / 7 nights	\$1,680	\$175
NEW VODE CIT	V				

	New York City	Mar 30 - Apr 3	5 days / 4 nights	\$1,260	\$ 150
--	---------------	----------------	----------------------	---------	---------------

WEST COAST TRIP





website: www.belousa.com | username: ROTARY5440 | password: DREAMTRIP

1504 N Wells Street - 2nd Floor Chicago, IL • 60610 Toll Free: 1-877-235-6872

email: belo@belousa.com





^{*} Prices are in US Dollars. Prices and itinerary might change without previous notice according to the US economy. Domestic travel to/from the start and end points is not included. ** Pocket money is used for payment of lunches and optional activities during the trip. Remember to bring extra money for souvenirs. NOTE: